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Points Report

Kentucky Speedway

3rd Annual Quaker State 400  presented by
Advance Auto Parts

132 1171  Jimmie Johnson 22 610 0 0 17 1 3 0 1 0$5,321,741

94 962  Carl Edwards 11 572 -38 -38 17 1 1 0 2 0$3,133,194

91 1063  Clint Bowyer 2 569 -41 -3 17 0 0 1 3 0$2,841,584

66 944  Kevin Harvick 11 544 -66 -25 17 0 2 2 4 0$3,319,069

50 945  Matt Kenseth 28 528 -82 -16 17 2 4 3 5 0$3,512,047

34 946  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 4 512 -98 -16 17 1 0 2 7 1$3,169,348

22 1087  Kyle Busch 19 500 -110 -12 17 2 2 3 8 1$3,538,008

12 848  Martin Truex Jr. 9 490 -120 -10 17 0 1 1 10 2$2,886,584

11 739  Greg Biffle 6 489 -121 -1 17 0 1 0 6 -3$2,698,399

1 8510  Joey Logano 6 479 -131 -10 17 0 0 2 14 4$2,835,590

-1 7511  Kasey Kahne 10 478 -132 -1 17 0 1 2 11 0$2,721,243

-2 6412  Jeff Gordon 6 477 -133 -1 17 0 0 4 13 1$2,891,125

-14 8513  Brad Keselowski 9 465 -145 -12 17 0 0 1 9 -4$3,296,561

-16 7414  Kurt Busch 8 463 -147 -2 17 1 0 2 17 3$2,532,513

-20 4015  Paul Menard 4 459 -151 -4 17 0 0 0 12 -3$2,385,150

-22 5316  Tony Stewart 6 457 -153 -2 17 0 1 0 15 -1$2,893,014

-22 4017  Aric Almirola 1 457 -153 0 17 0 0 2 16 -1$2,557,693

-31 7218  Ryan Newman 6 448 -162 -9 17 0 0 4 18 0$2,756,984

-42 4119  Jamie McMurray 5 437 -173 -11 17 1 0 0 21 2$2,453,728

-46 0020  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 3 433 -177 -4 17 0 0 0 19 -1$2,698,420

-51 3121  Jeff Burton 2 428 -182 -5 17 0 0 1 20 -1$1,987,433

-68 3022  Marcos Ambrose 2 411 -199 -17 17 0 0 1 22 0$2,378,371

-80 3223  Juan Pablo Montoya 3 399 -211 -12 17 0 0 0 23 0$2,432,672

-119 0024  Casey Mears 2 360 -250 -39 17 0 0 2 24 0$2,073,531

-150 4325  Denny Hamlin 7 329 -281 -31 13 3 0 3 25 0$2,063,609

-165 4126  Mark Martin 1 314 -296 -15 13 1 0 1 26 0$2,155,479

-166 1027  Danica Patrick # 1 313 -297 -1 17 1 0 2 27 0$1,845,909

-181 1128  David Gilliland 2 298 -312 -15 17 0 0 3 28 0$1,958,796

-185 1129  David Ragan 9 294 -316 -4 17 0 1 3 29 0$2,267,673

-222 0030  Bobby Labonte 1 257 -353 -37 16 0 0 4 30 0$1,837,789

-230 0031  Dave Blaney 0 249 -361 -8 16 0 0 4 31 0$1,708,078

-230 0032  David Reutimann 1 249 -361 0 17 0 0 4 32 0$1,777,635

-243 0033  David Stremme 1 236 -374 -13 16 0 0 2 33 0$1,453,853

-254 1034  JJ Yeley 1 225 -385 -11 17 0 0 6 34 0$1,681,518

-272 0035  Travis Kvapil 4 207 -403 -18 17 0 0 6 35 0$1,853,977

-299 0036  AJ Allmendinger 0 180 -430 -27 7 0 0 0 36 0$764,753

-390 1037  Michael McDowell 1 89 -521 -91 15 0 0 13 37 0$1,304,796

-399 0038  Timmy Hill 0 80 -530 -9 8 0 0 1 38 0$686,326

-404 1039  Scott Speed 2 75 -535 -5 8 0 0 6 39 0$807,494

-416 1140  Michael Waltrip 1 63 -547 -12 2 0 0 0 40 0$465,184

-425 0041  Ken Schrader 0 54 -556 -9 5 0 0 1 42 1$430,896

-427 0042  Terry Labonte 0 52 -558 -2 3 0 0 1 41 -1$492,278

-453 0043  Boris Said 0 26 -584 -26 1 0 0 0 43 0$106,488

-457 0044  Ron Fellows 0 22 -588 -4 1 0 0 0 44 0$101,188

-465 0045  Justin Marks 0 14 -596 -8 1 0 0 0 45 0$86,705

-469 0046  Scott Riggs 0 10 -600 -4 6 0 0 6 46 0$368,180

-473 0047  Tomy Drissi 0 6 -604 -4 1 0 0 0 48 1$76,245
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-475 0048  Brian Keselowski 0 4 -606 -2 1 0 0 1 49 1$88,990

-475 0049  Alex Kennedy 0 4 -606 0 1 0 0 1 50 1$68,245

-476 0050  Jacques Villeneuve 0 3 -607 -1 1 0 0 1 51 1$72,245

-478 0051  Jason Leffler 0 1 -609 -2 1 0 0 1 52 1$47,550

-479 2052  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -610 -1 6 0 0 0 53 1$1,019,772

-479 2053  Brian Vickers(i) 0 0 -610 -1 7 0 0 2 54 1$740,385

-479 0054  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -610 -1 6 0 0 0 55 1$867,524

-479 0055  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -610 -1 6 0 0 1 56 1$787,779

-479 0056  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 -610 -1 17 0 0 5 57 1$1,602,218

-479 0057  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -610 -1 14 0 0 4 58 1$1,202,615

-479 0058  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -610 -1 15 0 0 6 59 1$1,384,725

-479 0059  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -610 -1 1 0 0 1 60 1$77,725

-479 0060  Paulie Harraka(i) 0 0 -610 -1 1 0 0 0 61 1$72,245

-479 0061  Elliott Sadler(i) 0 0 -610 -1 1 0 0 1 62 1$64,550

-479 0062  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -610 -1 10 0 0 10 63 1$660,878

ChasePos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10
s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series


